Encapsulated Coils Offer
Economy and Protection
3V and 4V solenoid valves feature rugged,
epoxy-encapsulated coils that are resistant
to water, dust and corrosion. This epoxy-
molded solenoid provides extra levels of safety
and protection at no extra cost. In addition,
solenoids are designed for long-term opera-

either 120 AC/60 Hz, 110 AC/50 Hz or 24 VDC
depending on model order code.
Ordering Example:
PEC,6,F1,CI,NBR,CR*GS-6-PC6,4V2110
Energize to open.
 Brass Body – US Voltage
  Enclosure    Order Code
 Type Type Voltage Cv Valve/
     Actuator
     Assembly
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
.80 4V2110
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
 .80 4V2111
 proof, with manual override 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
1.40 4V1015
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
1.40 4V2001
 proof, dual coil 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
5.20 4V1045
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
5.20 4V1102
 proof, dual coil 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X,
24 VDC
.80 4V1079
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X,
24 VDC
.80 4V1108
 proof, dual coil 6,6P,7,9
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X,
24 VDC
1.40 4V1051
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X,
24 VDC
1.40 4V2137
 proof, dual coil 6,6P,7,9
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X,
24 VDC
5.20 4V2103
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X,
24 VDC
5.20 4V2138
 proof, dual coil 6,6P,7,9
304 Stainless Steel Body – US Voltage
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
.70 4V2114
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 120 AC
.70 4V2115
 proof, with manual override 6,6P,7,9 60 Hz
Brass Body – European Voltage
 Watertight &  3,3S,4,4X, 110 AC
.70 4V2119
 Explosion-proof,  6,6P,7,9 50 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 110 AC
.70 4V2120
 proof, with manual override 6,6P,7,9 50 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 110 AC
1.40 4V1015
 proof, single coil 6,6P,7,9 50 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 110 AC
1.40 4V2001
 proof, dual coil 6,6P,7,9 50 Hz
 Watertight & Explosion- 3,3S,4,4X, 110 AC